
TOKAIDO/SANYO SHINKANSEN
FARES & SURCHARGES（￥）

km
Tokyofrom Stations
東京Tokyo

6.8 Shinagawa 品川 160
840

28.8 Shin-Yokohama 新横浜 480 400
840 840

83.9 Odawara 小田原 1,450 1,280 950
2,190 2,190 950

104.6 Atami 熱海 1,890 1,890 1,280 400
2,190 2,190 2,190 840

120.7 Mishima 三島 2,210 2,210 1,620 650 320
2,190 2,190 2,190 2,190 840

146.2 Shin-Fuji 新富士 2,520 2,520 1,890 1,110 740 480
2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 2,190 840

180.2 Shizuoka 静岡 3,260 3,260 2,520 1,620 1,280 950 570
2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 2,190 950 840

229.3 Kakegawa 掛川 3,890 3,890 3,570 2,520 2,210 1,890 1,450 820
3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 840

257.1 Hamamatsu 浜松 4,310 4,310 3,890 2,940 2,520 2,210 1,890 1,280 480
3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,920 950 840

293.6 Toyohashi 豊橋 4,940 4,940 4,620 3,570 3,260 2,940 2,520 1,890 1,110 650
3,760 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 840

336.3 Mikawa-Anjo 三河安城 5,460 5,460 5,250 4,310 3,890 3,570 3,260 2,520 1,890 1,280 740
4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 840

366.0 Nagoya 名古屋 6,090 6,090 5,460 4,940 4,620 4,310 3,570 3,260 2,210 1,890 1,280 460
4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 950 840

396.3 Gifu-Hashima岐阜羽島 6,300 6,300 6,090 5,250 4,940 4,620 4,310 3,570 2,940 2,210 1,890 950 570
4,490 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 840

445.9 Maibara 米原 7,140 7,140 6,620 6,090 5,780 5,460 4,940 4,620 3,570 3,260 2,520 1,890 1,280 820
4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 840

513.6 Kyoto 京都 7,980 7,980 7,670 6,830 6,620 6,300 6,090 5,460 4,940 4,310 3,570 2,940 2,520 1,890 1,110
5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 950

552.6 Shin-Osaka 新大阪 8,510 8,510 8,190 7,350 7,140 6,830 6,620 6,090 5,460 4,940 4,620 3,890 3,260 2,520 1,890 540
5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 840

589.5 Shin-Kobe 新神戸 9,030 9,030 8,720 7,980 7,670 7,350 7,140 6,620 6,090 5,460 4,940 4,310 3,890 3,260 2,520 1,050 620
5,240 5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,190 830

612.3 Nishi-Akashi 西明石 9,350 9,350 9,030 8,190 7,980 7,670 7,350 6,830 6,300 5,780 5,250 4,620 4,310 3,570 2,940 1,530 890
5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,190 2,190

644.3 Himeji 姫路 9,560 9,560 9,350 8,720 8,190 8,190 7,670 7,350 6,620 6,300 5,780 5,250 4,620 4,310 3,260 2,210 1,450
5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,190

950 570
2,190 830

380
830

1,280 950 400
2,190 2,190 830
2,520 2,210 1,450 1,110
2,920 2,920 2,190 940
2,940 2,520 1,890 1,620 480
2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 830
3,570 2,940 2,520 2,210 950 570
3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 830
3,890 3,260 2,940 2,520 1,280 950 400
3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 2,190 830
3,890 3,570 2,940 2,520 1,450 1,110 570 230
3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,190 2,190 830 830
4,620 4,310 3,570 3,260 2,210 1,890 1,280 950 650
3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 2,190 830
5,250 4,940 4,310 3,890 2,940 2,210 1,890 1,450 1,280 570
4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 940 830
5,780 5,460 4,940 4,620 3,570 2,940 2,520 2,210 1,890 1,280 740
4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 830
6,300 6,090 5,780 5,460 4,310 3,890 3,260 2,940 2,940 2,210 1,620 950
4,490 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 830
7,140 6,620 6,300 6,090 4,940 4,620 4,310 3,890 3,570 2,940 2,210 1,620 740
4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,190 830
7,350 7,140 6,830 6,620 5,460 5,250 4,620 4,310 4,310 3,570 2,940 2,210 1,280 650
4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 830
7,980 7,670 7,140 6,830 6,090 5,460 5,250 4,940 4,620 3,890 3,260 2,520 1,890 1,110 480
4,920 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 940 830
8,190 7,670 7,350 7,140 6,090 5,780 5,460 5,250 4,940 4,310 3,570 2,940 2,210 1,450 820 320
5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,190 2,190 830
9,030 8,720 8,190 7,980 7,140 6,830 6,300 6,090 5,780 5,250 4,940 4,310 3,260 2,520 1,890 1,450 1,110
5,240 5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920 2,920 2,190 940

665.0 Aioi 相生 9,560 9,560 9,350 9,030 8,720 8,510 7,980 7,670 6,830 6,620 6,090 5,460 4,940 4,620 3,570 2,520 1,890
5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 3,760 2,920 2,920

732.9 Okayama 岡山 10,190 10,190 9,870 9,560 9,350 9,350 9,030 8,510 7,980 7,350 6,830 6,300 6,090 5,460 4,940 3,570 2,9406,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760 2,920
758.1 Shin-Kurashiki 新倉敷 10,190 10,190 10,190 9,560 9,560 9,350 9,350 8,720 8,190 7,980 7,350 6,830 6,300 6,090 5,250 4,310 3,5706,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760
791.2 Fukuyama 福山 10,500 10,500 10,500 9,870 9,870 9,560 9,560 9,350 8,720 8,190 7,670 7,140 6,830 6,300 5,780 4,620 3,8906,170 6,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 3,760 3,760
811.3 Shin-Onomichi 新尾道 10,820 10,820 10,500 10,190 9,870 9,870 9,560 9,350 9,030 8,510 7,980 7,350 7,140 6,620 6,090 4,940 4,3106,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 3,760 3,760
822.8 Mihara 三原 10,820 10,820 10,500 10,190 9,870 9,870 9,560 9,560 9,030 8,720 8,190 7,670 7,140 6,830 6,090 5,250 4,6206,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490 3,760
862.4 Higashi-Hiroshima東広島 11,030 11,030 10,820 10,500 10,190 10,190 9,870 9,870 9,350 9,350 8,720 8,190 7,670 7,350 6,620 5,780 5,2506,710 6,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490
894.2 Hiroshima 広島 11,340 11,340 11,030 10,820 10,500 10,500 10,190 9,870 9,560 9,350 9,350 8,510 8,190 7,670 7,140 6,300 5,4606,710 6,710 6,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,490 4,490
935.6 Shin-Iwakuni 新岩国 11,660 11,660 11,340 11,030 10,820 10,820 10,500 10,190 9,870 9,560 9,560 9,030 8,720 8,190 7,670 6,830 6,0907,230 7,230 7,230 6,710 6,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920 4,490
982.7 Tokuyama 徳山 11,970 11,970 11,660 11,340 11,340 11,030 11,030 10,820 10,190 10,190 9,870 9,560 9,350 9,030 8,510 7,350 6,8307,230 7,230 7,230 6,710 6,710 6,710 6,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 4,920 4,920
1,027.0 Shin-yamaguchi 新山口 12,290 12,290 12,290 11,660 11,660 11,340 11,340 11,030 10,820 10,500 10,190 9,870 9,560 9,350 9,030 7,980 7,3507,760 7,760 7,230 7,230 7,230 7,230 6,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240 4,920
1,062.1 Asa 厚狭 12,600 12,600 12,290 11,970 11,970 11,660 11,660 11,340 10,820 10,820 10,500 10,190 9,870 9,560 9,350 8,510 7,9807,760 7,760 7,760 7,230 7,230 7,230 7,230 6,710 6,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240
1,088.7 Shin-Shimonoseki 新下関 12,810 12,810 12,600 12,290 11,970 11,970 11,660 11,340 11,030 10,820 10,500 10,190 10,190 9,870 9,560 8,720 8,1907,760 7,760 7,760 7,760 7,230 7,230 7,230 7,230 6,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,650 5,240 5,240
1,107.7 Kokura 小倉 12,810 12,810 12,810 12,290 12,290 11,970 11,970 11,660 11,340 11,030 10,820 10,500 10,190 9,870 9,560 9,030 8,5108,280 8,280 7,760 7,760 7,760 7,230 7,230 7,230 6,710 6,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,240 5,240
1,174.9 Hakata 博多 13,440 13,440 13,130 12,810 12,600 12,600 12,290 11,970 11,660 11,660 11,340 11,030 10,820 10,500 10,190 9,560 9,3508,280 8,280 8,280 7,760 7,760 7,760 7,760 7,230 7,230 7,230 6,710 6,710 6,710 6,170 6,170 5,650 5,240
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Notes：1.The amount in the upper tier is the basic fare and the one in
the lower tier is the super express surcharge. 
Deduct ￥510 when an unreserved seat is taken.（The
surcharge between adjacent stations, in italics, is for an
unreserved seat.）
2.￥200 discount during the off-peak season and a ￥200
surcharge, during the peak season are applicable.
3.When a green car is taken, an additional surcharge is
applicable.
4.Half of the adult fare and surcharge for children aged 6-11
years; no charge for infants 5 years or younger unless the
infant occupies a seat. No such discounts for a green car.


